

23 MACT 856/24
RAKESH (DAR) Vs. CHIRANJI LAL(99/24KJ)

20.03.2026

PRE LOK ADALAT SITTING

At 4 p.m.

Present: Sh. Rahul, Ld. Counsel for petitioner (through VC)
None for insurance company

At request, matter be put up for Pre Lok Adalat
hearing on **05.05.2026**.

(Charu Gupta)
Ld.PO, MACT-01(South-East)
Saket Court/New Delhi/20.03.2026